Spare parts list for after market.

SHIMANO®

SHIMANO NEXAVE Freehub Dynamo

F H 'C8 1 0 Freehub Dynamo / 8-Speed
B R'I M 70R Inter-M Brake

Roller Brake Grease

2
@@=
QTy |[TEM| SHIMANO | pESCRIPTION
1 Y-3B4 98010 Bracket Cover & Fixing Screw (M3 x 8)
2 Y-3B4 98020 Bracket & Fixing Bolt (M5 x 9.5)
3 Y-385 02000 Left Hand Hub Nut (9 mm)
4 Y-220 06040 Washer (3.2 mm)
5 Y-75V 13030 Brake Unit Fixing Nut (8.2 mm)
Y-75M 98050 Brake Arm Clip Unit (¢ 15 mm)
6 Y-33F 98090 Brake Arm Clip Unit (5/8")
Y-75M 98060 Brake Arm Clip Unit (11/16")
Y-33F 98100 Brake Arm Clip Unit (3/4")
7 Y-75E 98010 Brake Cable Adjusting Bolt Unit
8 Y-75F 11000 Grease Hole Cap
9 Y-75F 98020 Inner Cable Fixing Bolt & Nut
10 Y-75E 98020 Link Unit
11 Y-75T 05000 Seal Ring for Brake
12 Y-31Z 06010 Lock Nut for Left Hand Cone (M10)
13 Y-31Z 05010 Left Hand Cone (M10)
14 Y-31Z 07000 Left Hand Dust Cap
15 Y-321 90220 Ball Retainer (1/4" x 7)
16 Y-3B4 98030 Internal Assembly (Axle Length 185 mm)
17 Y-3B4 16000 Set Screw
18 Y-3BT 98050 Right Hand Adapter & Washer
19 Y-3AN10000 Freewheel Body Washer
20 Y-3BD 98010 Complete Freewheel Body w/Right Hand Dust Cap
21 Y-3BL 03000 Body Fixing Bolt
22 Y-000 91310 Steel Ball (1/4") 18 pcs.
23 Y-3B4 98040 Right Hand Cone (M10 x 14.4 mm) w/Dust Cap & Seal Ring
24 Y-214 06000 Right Hand Seal Ring
25 Y-220 05021 Right Hand Serated Lock Nut 3.5 mm
26 Y-314 14200 Cap Nut (M10)
27 Y-20W00110 TL-FH81 Right Hand Adapter Removal Tool
28 Y-041 20400 Roller Brake Grease (Net. 100g)
29 Y-041 40020 Roller Brake Grease (Net. 10g)

IL/FH Printed in Japan 0312-2319



